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1 Y202099001 ALETI YALLAIAH 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
2 Y202099002 AMRUTHAPUDI YESURATNAM 12 7 19 3 3 3 28 14
3 Y202099003 AVULA MANIKANTA REDDY 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16
4 Y202099004 BEERELLA RAMBABU 14 7 21 3 3 3 30 15
5 Y202099005 CHAVVA BHAVANI PRASAD (H) 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
6 Y202099006 CHITTEMSETTI SAI VENKATA SIVA NEERAJ (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
7 Y202099007 DARIVEMULA AKHIL 14 8 22 1 1 0 24 12
8 Y202099008 DERANGULA SANTHA KUMARI 15 6 21 2 1 0 24 12
9 Y202099009 DEVARA YESU RATHNAM 11 8 19 3 3 3 28 14

10 Y202099010 DORADLA RAVI 14 8 22 3 2 1 28 14
11 Y202099011 DORAPALLI VINAY KUMAR 10 9 19 3 3 3 28 14
12 Y202099012 DUDEKULA NAGUR VALI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
13 Y202099013 EMANI SAI RAM 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
14 Y202099014 GALI LOKESH 16 9 25 4 4 3 36 18
15 Y202099015 GARNEPUDI NAGA LAKSHMI 16 8 24 2 1 1 28 14
16 Y202099016 GOLLA SRIKANTH 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
17 Y202099017 GOPANABOINA JAYARAJU 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
18 Y202099018 GOPIREDDY ESWARAREDDY 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
19 Y202099019 GOTTEMUKKALA PREMA CHAND 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
20 Y202099020 GRANDISILA PRASANNA KUMAR 16 7 23 4 3 2 32 16
21 Y202099021 GUDIMETLA RAJ KUMAR 14 7 21 3 2 1 28 14
22 Y202099022 GUNJARI MARIYA BABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
23 Y202099023 JAGIRI NAGA LAKSHMAIAH 11 8 19 3 3 3 28 14
24 Y202099024 JAKKIREDDY PRATAP REDDY (Hindi) 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
25 Y202099025 JANGA PARASURAM 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
26 Y202099026 KAMBHAMPATI RAVI 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20

 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2021-22

COURSE NAME: ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

PROGRAMME : Bcom GEN/CA
SEMESTER : III
COURSE CODE: BCO3S-1/RES3S-1



27 Y202099027 KANDULA YESUBABU (Hindi) 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
28 Y202099028 KATHI AYYAPPA REDDY 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
29 Y202099029 KESANUPALLI JASWANTH 15 6 23 2 1 0 26 13
30 Y202099030 KUPPENABOINA SIVA KOTESWARARAO 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
31 Y202099031 MANCHALA SIVA PARVATHI 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
32 Y202099032 MEDIBOINA SRINIVASARAO 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
33 Y202099033 MUCHU PRASANGI BABU 15 9 24 4 4 4 36 18
34 Y202099034 MUDAVATH DEVARAJ NAIK 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
35 Y202099035 MYPATHI ANITHA 10 7 17 3 3 3 26 13
36 Y202099036 NEELABOINA VENKATA KOTAIAH 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
37 Y202099037 PANDHILLA KRISHNANJANEYULU 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
38 Y202099038 PARELLA GANGADHAR (Hindi) 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20
39 Y202099039 PATHIPATI ADAM 18 6 24 4 4 4 36 18
40 Y202099040 SAMPENGULA DASHMITHA 20 8 28 4 4 4 40 20
41 Y202099041 SATHULURI AJAY KUMAR 11 6 17 3 3 3 26 13
42 Y202099042 SHAIK SHAHINA 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23
43 Y202099043 SHAIK SHARUK 12 6 18 4 2 2 26 13
44 Y202099044 SRIRAMSETTI SURENDRA 16 10 26 5 5 4 40 20
45 Y202099045 SURABI PURNAIAH 14 5 19 3 3 3 28 14
46 Y202099046 TANGUTURI TULASIRAM (Hindi) 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
47 Y202099047 UPPALAPATI SRINIVASA KUMAR 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
48 Y202099048 VEMAVARAPU MARY BABU 16 7 23 3 1 1 28 14
49 Y202099049 VEMAVARAPU RAJESH 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

1 Y207099001 BANAGANAPALLI SAIDA(H) 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
2 Y207099002 BANDARU SAI KRISHNA (H) 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
3 Y207099003 BATTULA NAGARJUNA 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
4 Y207099004 CHINTALA CHERUVU PEDDA SAIDULU (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
5 Y207099005 DARNASI VENKATA KOTESWARAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
6 Y207099006 DASARI ASHOK 15 7 22 3 2 1 28 14
7 Y207099007 DEEKONDA ASHOK KUMAR 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
8 Y207099008 DEYYALA GOPI (H) 14 6 20 3 3 2 28 14
9 Y207099009 GUNJI PALANKAMMARAO 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

10 Y207099010 GUNJI PRIYANKA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
11 Y207099011 GURRALA VENKATESH 11 6 17 3 3 3 26 13
12 Y207099012 JONNALAGADDA MADHULATHA 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18
13 Y207099013 KASTHURI NAGASRI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24



14 Y207099014 KESANAPALLI PRAVEEN KUMAR 15 7 22 3 1 0 26 13
15 Y207099015 MEDABOINA SRAVANI 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
16 Y207099016 MOGILIPALEM SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
17 Y207099017 NUNE NAGAMANI 17 6 23 3 2 2 30 15
18 Y207099018 PAGADALA NAGA MANI 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
19 Y207099019 PULIPATI SASI KUMAR 15 6 21 3 3 1 28 14
20 Y207099020 RAJARAPU NAGANJANEYULU 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
21 Y207099021 RAMAVATH POULU NAIK 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
22 Y207099022 SAMPENGULA ROSHITHA 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20
23 Y207099023 SHAIK BABAVALI 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
24 Y207099024 SHAIK BASHA (H) 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
25 Y207099025 SHAIK YASIN BASHA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
26 Y207099026 TAIDALA GAYATHRI (H) 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23
27 Y207099027 TAMATAM VAMSI 13 6 19 3 2 0 24 12
28 Y207099028 TUVVADODDI VENKATESWARLU 18 6 24 4 4 4 36 18
29 Y207099029 VEERADASU VARDHAN KUMAR 14 8 22 4 4 4 34 17



SL 
NO

Regd No Name of The Student
MID  

EXAM1
MID  

EXAM2
Internal

Assigne
ment

Seminar
Extra-

Curricula
r

Denorma
lized 

Internal

TOTAL 
INTERNA
L MARKS

1 Y202099001 ALETI YALLAIAH 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20
2 Y202099002 AMRUTHAPUDI YESURATNAM 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
3 Y202099003 AVULA MANIKANTA REDDY 10 5 15 3 3 3 24 12
4 Y202099004 BEERELLA RAMBABU 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
5 Y202099005 CHAVVA BHAVANI PRASAD (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
6 Y202099006 CHITTEMSETTI SAI VENKATA SIVA NEERAJ (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
7 Y202099007 DARIVEMULA AKHIL 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
8 Y202099008 DERANGULA SANTHA KUMARI 8 6 14 2 2 2 20 10
9 Y202099009 DEVARA YESU RATHNAM 14 7 21 3 3 3 30 15

10 Y202099010 DORADLA RAVI 13 8 21 3 3 3 30 15
11 Y202099011 DORAPALLI VINAY KUMAR 20 8 28 4 4 4 40 20
12 Y202099012 DUDEKULA NAGUR VALI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
13 Y202099013 EMANI SAI RAM 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
14 Y202099014 GALI LOKESH 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
15 Y202099015 GARNEPUDI NAGA LAKSHMI 8 7 15 3 3 3 24 12
16 Y202099016 GOLLA SRIKANTH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
17 Y202099017 GOPANABOINA JAYARAJU 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
18 Y202099018 GOPIREDDY ESWARAREDDY 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
19 Y202099019 GOTTEMUKKALA PREMA CHAND 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20
20 Y202099020 GRANDISILA PRASANNA KUMAR 20 8 28 4 4 4 40 20
21 Y202099021 GUDIMETLA RAJ KUMAR 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
22 Y202099022 GUNJARI MARIYA BABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
23 Y202099023 JAGIRI NAGA LAKSHMAIAH 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
24 Y202099024 JAKKIREDDY PRATAP REDDY (Hindi) 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
25 Y202099025 JANGA PARASURAM 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2021-22

PROGRAMME : Bcom GEN/CA
SEMESTER : III
COURSE CODE: BCO3S-2/RES3S-2
COURSE NAME: BUSINESS STATICS



26 Y202099026 KAMBHAMPATI RAVI 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
27 Y202099027 KANDULA YESUBABU (Hindi) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
28 Y202099028 KATHI AYYAPPA REDDY 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
29 Y202099029 KESANUPALLI JASWANTH 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
30 Y202099030 KUPPENABOINA SIVA KOTESWARARAO 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
31 Y202099031 MANCHALA SIVA PARVATHI 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
32 Y202099032 MEDIBOINA SRINIVASARAO 19 7 26 2 2 2 20 10
33 Y202099033 MUCHU PRASANGI BABU 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20
34 Y202099034 MUDAVATH DEVARAJ NAIK 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
35 Y202099035 MYPATHI ANITHA 12 9 21 2 2 2 20 10
36 Y202099036 NEELABOINA VENKATA KOTAIAH 14 6 20 2 2 2 20 10
37 Y202099037 PANDHILLA KRISHNANJANEYULU 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
38 Y202099038 PARELLA GANGADHAR (Hindi) 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
39 Y202099039 PATHIPATI ADAM 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
40 Y202099040 SAMPENGULA DASHMITHA 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
41 Y202099041 SATHULURI AJAY KUMAR 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
42 Y202099042 SHAIK SHAHINA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
43 Y202099043 SHAIK SHARUK 17 8 25 2 2 2 20 10
44 Y202099044 SRIRAMSETTI SURENDRA 17 10 27 0 0 0 20
45 Y202099045 SURABI PURNAIAH 14 7 21 3 3 3 30 15
46 Y202099046 TANGUTURI TULASIRAM (Hindi) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
47 Y202099047 UPPALAPATI SRINIVASA KUMAR 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
48 Y202099048 VEMAVARAPU MARY BABU 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
49 Y202099049 VEMAVARAPU RAJESH 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22

1 Y207099001 BANAGANAPALLI SAIDA(H) 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
2 Y207099002 BANDARU SAI KRISHNA (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
3 Y207099003 BATTULA NAGARJUNA 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
4 Y207099004 CHINTALA CHERUVU PEDDA SAIDULU (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
5 Y207099005 DARNASI VENKATA KOTESWARAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
6 Y207099006 DASARI ASHOK 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
7 Y207099007 DEEKONDA ASHOK KUMAR 14 7 21 3 3 3 30 15
8 Y207099008 DEYYALA GOPI (H) 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
9 Y207099009 GUNJI PALANKAMMARAO 10 6 17 3 3 1 24 12

10 Y207099010 GUNJI PRIYANKA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
11 Y207099011 GURRALA VENKATESH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
12 Y207099012 JONNALAGADDA MADHULATHA 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12



13 Y207099013 KASTHURI NAGASRI 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
14 Y207099014 KESANAPALLI PRAVEEN KUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
15 Y207099015 MEDABOINA SRAVANI 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
16 Y207099016 MOGILIPALEM SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
17 Y207099017 NUNE NAGAMANI 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
18 Y207099018 PAGADALA NAGA MANI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
19 Y207099019 PULIPATI SASI KUMAR 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
20 Y207099020 RAJARAPU NAGANJANEYULU 20 8 28 4 4 4 40 20
21 Y207099021 RAMAVATH POULU NAIK 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
22 Y207099022 SAMPENGULA ROSHITHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
23 Y207099023 SHAIK BABAVALI 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
24 Y207099024 SHAIK BASHA (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
25 Y207099025 SHAIK YASIN BASHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
26 Y207099026 TAIDALA GAYATHRI (H) 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
27 Y207099027 TAMATAM VAMSI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
28 Y207099028 TUVVADODDI VENKATESWARLU 8 6 14 2 2 2 20 10
29 Y207099029 VEERADASU VARDHAN KUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
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1 Y202099001 ALETI YALLAIAH 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18
2 Y202099002 AMRUTHAPUDI YESURATNAM 12 7 19 3 3 3 28 14
3 Y202099003 AVULA MANIKANTA REDDY 15 6 21 3 3 3 30 15
4 Y202099004 BEERELLA RAMBABU 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
5 Y202099005 CHAVVA BHAVANI PRASAD (H) 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
6 Y202099006 CHITTEMSETTI SAI VENKATA SIVA NEERAJ (H) 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
7 Y202099007 DARIVEMULA AKHIL 8 7 15 3 3 3 24 12
8 Y202099008 DERANGULA SANTHA KUMARI 9 6 15 3 3 3 24 12
9 Y202099009 DEVARA YESU RATHNAM 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14

10 Y202099010 DORADLA RAVI 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
11 Y202099011 DORAPALLI VINAY KUMAR 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
12 Y202099012 DUDEKULA NAGUR VALI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
13 Y202099013 EMANI SAI RAM 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
14 Y202099014 GALI LOKESH 15 9 24 4 4 4 36 18
15 Y202099015 GARNEPUDI NAGA LAKSHMI 12 7 19 3 3 3 28 14
16 Y202099016 GOLLA SRIKANTH 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
17 Y202099017 GOPANABOINA JAYARAJU 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20
18 Y202099018 GOPIREDDY ESWARAREDDY 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
19 Y202099019 GOTTEMUKKALA PREMA CHAND 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
20 Y202099020 GRANDISILA PRASANNA KUMAR 12 8 20 4 4 4 32 16
21 Y202099021 GUDIMETLA RAJ KUMAR 12 7 19 3 3 3 28 14
22 Y202099022 GUNJARI MARIYA BABU 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
23 Y202099023 JAGIRI NAGA LAKSHMAIAH 10 9 19 3 3 3 28 14
24 Y202099024 JAKKIREDDY PRATAP REDDY (Hindi) 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
25 Y202099025 JANGA PARASURAM 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2021-22

PROGRAMME : B.com GEN
SEMESTER : III
COURSE CODE: BCO3S - 3
COURSE NAME: MARKETING



26 Y202099026 KAMBHAMPATI RAVI 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20
27 Y202099027 KANDULA YESUBABU (Hindi) 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
28 Y202099028 KATHI AYYAPPA REDDY 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
29 Y202099029 KESANUPALLI JASWANTH 9 8 17 3 3 3 26 13
30 Y202099030 KUPPENABOINA SIVA KOTESWARARAO 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
31 Y202099031 MANCHALA SIVA PARVATHI 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22
32 Y202099032 MEDIBOINA SRINIVASARAO 12 7 19 3 3 3 28 14
33 Y202099033 MUCHU PRASANGI BABU 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18
34 Y202099034 MUDAVATH DEVARAJ NAIK 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20
35 Y202099035 MYPATHI ANITHA 9 8 17 3 3 3 26 13
36 Y202099036 NEELABOINA VENKATA KOTAIAH 20 8 28 4 4 4 40 20
37 Y202099037 PANDHILLA KRISHNANJANEYULU 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
38 Y202099038 PARELLA GANGADHAR (Hindi) 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20
39 Y202099039 PATHIPATI ADAM 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18
40 Y202099040 SAMPENGULA DASHMITHA 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20
41 Y202099041 SATHULURI AJAY KUMAR 10 7 17 3 3 3 26 13
42 Y202099042 SHAIK SHAHINA 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20
43 Y202099043 SHAIK SHARUK 16 8 24 3 3 3 26 13
44 Y202099044 SRIRAMSETTI SURENDRA 13 8 21 5 5 5 36 18
45 Y202099045 SURABI PURNAIAH 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
46 Y202099046 TANGUTURI TULASIRAM (Hindi) 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24
47 Y202099047 UPPALAPATI SRINIVASA KUMAR 13 7 20 4 4 4 32 16
48 Y202099048 VEMAVARAPU MARY BABU 13 6 19 3 3 3 28 14
49 Y202099049 VEMAVARAPU RAJESH 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22


